
Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. SUM CT ᴓ

1 ŠMOL Petr 1986 25751 0370 100 100 99 99 99 99 596 43 9,93333

2 ROZSYPAL Ondřej 1982 25002 0232 100 98 99 100 98 99 594 48 9,90000

3 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela 1993 33000 0232 99 98 99 99 395 28 9,87500

4 HAVLÍK Martin 1993 35894 0015 100 98 98 97 98 98 589 40 9,81667

5 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta 1976 07822 0069 98 96 100 97 391 29 9,77500

6 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 98 96 98 99 95 100 586 35 9,76667

7 KASIPOVIĆ Nikica 1966 32974 0015 96 96 96 96 97 98 579 33 9,65000

8 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 35261 0015 94 97 98 96 96 98 579 31 9,65000

9 NOVOTNÁ Michaela 1995 37753 0015 94 96 96 96 382 13 9,55000

10 TICHÝ Radek 1970 02696 0108 93 95 94 95 96 93 566 23 9,43333

11 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 94 92 94 91 94 95 560 19 9,33333

12 POLLETOVÁ Monika 1995 37790 0232 97 90 91 95 373 15 9,32500

13 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina 1996 38839 0232 95 89 93 92 369 11 9,22500

14 MACANOVÁ Zuzana 1996 38838 0232 90 90 97 92 369 12 9,22500

15 MEDLA Jiří 1964 35149 0015 92 90 94 90 93 93 552 17 9,20000

16 STANĚK Josef 1968 05105 0170 92 94 90 91 89 91 547 16 9,11667

17 KOJZAR Pavel 1964 38206 0015 93 88 92 90 91 89 543 11 9,05000

18 HAUER Jiří 1996 39163 0015 90 89 89 93 361 4 9,02500

19 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 0108 93 91 88 86 358 7 8,95000

20 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 86 90 88 86 95 92 537 14 8,95000

21 ROTT Jaroslav 1960 29296 0525 91 88 92 87 90 86 534 9 8,90000

22 KÝČEK Miroslav 1955 07683 0015 92 87 90 83 83 84 519 9 8,65000

23 POLANSKÝ Jan 1972 11639 0015 88 84 83 78 88 91 512 13 8,53333
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Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. SUM CT ᴓ

1 ROZSYPAL Ondřej 1982 25002 0232 103,9 102,7 103,4 104,6 102,9 104,1 621,6 48 10,36000

2 ŠMOL Petr 1986 25751 0370 103,8 105,4 103,0 103,4 102,8 102,8 621,2 43 10,35333

3 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela 1993 33000 0232 104,0 102,1 102,9 104,1 413,1 28 10,32750

4 HAVLÍK Martin 1993 35894 0015 103,7 102,0 102,7 102,6 103,7 101,4 616,1 40 10,26833

5 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta 1976 07822 0069 102,6 101,1 103,7 102,1 409,5 29 10,23750

6 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 100,7 102,0 103,0 102,9 98,6 102,5 609,7 35 10,16167

7 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 35261 0015 97,8 100,8 101,7 101,5 102,7 102,0 606,5 31 10,10833

8 KASIPOVIĆ Nikica 1966 32974 0015 99,7 100,2 100,7 100,1 101,5 101,5 603,7 33 10,06167
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Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK SUM CT ᴓ SUM CT ᴓ SUM CT ᴓ SUM CT ᴓ

1 ROZSYPAL Ondřej 1982 25002 0232 594 40 9,90000 594 48 9,90000 1188,0 88 9,90000

2 HAVLÍK Martin 1993 35894 0015 588 40 9,80000 589 40 9,81667 1177,0 80 9,80833

3 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 589 39 9,81667 586 35 9,76667 1175,0 74 9,79167

4 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta 1976 07822 0069 391 26 9,77500 391 29 9,77500 782,0 55 9,77500

5 KASIPOVIĆ Nikica 1966 32974 0015 575 28 9,58333 579 33 9,65000 1154,0 61 9,61667

6 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 35261 0015 575 27 9,58333 579 31 9,65000 1154,0 58 9,61667

7 TICHÝ Radek 1970 02696 0108 570 24 9,50000 566 23 9,43333 1136,0 47 9,46667

8 NOVOTNÁ Michaela 1995 37753 0015 375 12 9,37500 382 13 9,55000 757,0 25 9,46250

9 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 554 14 9,23333 560 19 9,33333 1114,0 33 9,28333

10 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina 1996 38839 0232 368 13 9,20000 369 11 9,22500 737,0 24 9,21250

11 POLLETOVÁ Monika 1995 37790 0232 357 9 8,92500 373 15 9,32500 730,0 24 9,12500

12 MACANOVÁ Zuzana 1996 38838 0232 361 5 9,02500 369 12 9,22500 730,0 17 9,12500

13 ROTT Jaroslav 1960 29296 0525 560 15 9,33333 534 9 8,90000 1094,0 24 9,11667

14 KOJZAR Pavel 1964 38206 0015 546 16 9,10000 543 11 9,05000 1089,0 27 9,07500

15 STANĚK Josef 1968 05105 0170 541 13 9,01667 547 16 9,11667 1088,0 29 9,06667

16 MEDLA Jiří 1964 35149 0015 522 12 8,70000 552 17 9,20000 1074,0 29 8,95000

17 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 0108 347 5 8,67500 358 7 8,95000 705,0 12 8,81250

18 KÝČEK Miroslav 1955 07683 0015 516 12 8,60000 519 9 8,65000 1035,0 21 8,62500

19 ŠMOL Petr 1986 25751 0370 ‐ ‐ ‐ 596 43 9,93333 596,0 43 9,93333

20 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela 1993 33000 0232 ‐ ‐ ‐ 395 28 9,87500 395,0 28 9,87500

21 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika 1993 35847 0232 389 22 9,72500 ‐ ‐ ‐ 389,0 22 9,72500

22 FABOK Rastislav 1987 02404 0015 569 24 9,48333 ‐ ‐ ‐ 569,0 24 9,48333

23 HAUER Jiří 1996 39163 0015 ‐ ‐ ‐ 361 4 9,02500 361,0 4 9,02500

24 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 ‐ ‐ ‐ 537 14 8,95000 537,0 14 8,95000

25 POLANSKÝ Jan 1972 11639 0015 ‐ ‐ ‐ 512 13 8,53333 512,0 13 8,53333

Pořadatel: SSK Plzeň ‐ Slovany   C ‐ 0015

Místo konání: Plzeň ‐ Košutka

1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo CELKEM
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